
2010
 

TOM GREEN COUNTY HOLIDAYS
 

New Year's Day 2010 Friday January I 
Martin Luther King Day Monday January 18 

Good Friday Friday April 2 
Memorial Day Monday May 31 

Independence Day Monday July 5 
SDecial Date -Actuallv Holidav is on Sunday 

Labor Day Monday September 6 
Columbus Day Monday October II 
Veteran's Day Thursday November II 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday 
Friday 

November 25 
November 26 

Christmas Holidays Friday 
Monday 

December 24 
December 27 

New Year's Day 2011 Friday December 31 ** 
Special Date -Actual Holiday is on Saturday 

FEDERAL HOLIDAYS
 
Friday, January 1 New Year's Day 

Monday, January 18 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Monday, February 15* Washington's Birthday 

Monday, May 31 Memorial Day 

Monday, July 5** Independence Day 

Monday, Septembar 6 labor Day 

Monday, October 11 Columbus Day 

Thursday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 25 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, December ~~4- Chrisbnas 

TEXAS STATE HOLIDAYS
 
!Hollday I10a.. II Agency Status I
INew Years Day II Friday, January 1 II All agencies closed I 
iMartin Luther King, Jr. Day II Monday, January 18 II All agencies closed I, 
I Confederate Herces' Day II Tuesday, January 19 II Skeleton crew required 

IPresidents' Day 

ITexas Independel,ce Day 

ICesar Chavez Dsy 

IGood Friday 

ISan Jacinto Day 

IMemorial Day 

I Independence Day 

ILBJ's Birthday 

ILabor Day 

IVeteran's Day 

IThanksgIving Day 

IDay after Thanksgiving 

IChristmas Eve D~IY 

IChristmas Day 

II Monday, February 15 

IITuesday, March 2 

II Wednesday, March 31 

II Friday, April 2 

II Wednesday, April 21 

II Monday, May 31 

Iisunday, July 4 

II Friday, August 27 

II Monday, September 6 

IIThUrSday, November 11 

IIThursday, November 25 

II Friday, November 26 

II Friday, December 24 

II Saturday, December 25 

II All agencies closed 

II Skeleton crew required 

II Optional Holiday 

II Optionsl Holiday 

II Skeleton crew required 

II All agencies closed 

II 
Iiskeleton crew required 

II All agencies closed 

II All agencies closed 

II All agencies closed 

II All agencies closed 

Ii All agencies closed 

II All agencies closed 

II 


